Jun 01 2024 (08:17)

India Rail Info

Bhubaneswar - Tirupati SF Express (PT)/22879 - SF - ECoR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to OGL/Ongole

15h 54m - 932 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat

# Code ([Station Name

1 |BBS
2 |KUR
3 |BALU
4 |CAP
5 |BAM
6 |IPM
7 |SPT
8 |PSA
9 |CHE
10 |vzMm
11 |VSKP
12 |DVD
13 |sLO
14 |RJY
15 |EE
16 |BZA
17 |OGL
18 |NLR
19 |GDR
20 |RU
21 |TPTY

Bhubaneswar
Khurda Road Junction
Balugaon

Chatrapur
Brahmapur
Ichchapuram
Sompeta

Palasa

Srikakulam Road
Vizianagaram Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Duvvada

Samalkot Junction
Rajahmundry

Eluru

Vijayawada Junction
Ongole

Nellore

Gudur Junction
Renigunta Junction
Tirupati

Jun 01 2024 (08:17)

Arrives (Avg
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05:23
06:03
07:28
08:20
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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